46
14
19
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1419
1419
Soldering
S
ol

5+1+For use with
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Replacement Irons for Obsolete Stations
SOL180
418-390TCSU-D2XSD
418-377TCSU1XSTC 40W
418-365TCSU1CSTC 30W
5+1+Order CodeSuitable forIron
Price Each
Antex Mains Soldering Irons
High Power
352-3640352-3639352-3627352-3615Order Code
290275230230Length Tip/Handle
<2.0<2.0<2.0<2.0Leak Current (uA)
RubberRubberPVCPVCCable Type
1.51.51.51.5Cable Length (m)
StraightStraightStraightStraightFitted Bit
385380375370Nominal Tip Temp (˚C)
230230230230Voltage
100804030Nominal Power (W)
HP100HP80HP40HP30Specification
352-3720ED80060Element for 100W
352-3718EC80060Element for 80W
352-3706EB80060Element for 40W
352-3690EA80060Element for 30W
Replacement Elements
352-3688B220120Angled for 80 & 100W
352-3676B220020Straight for 80 & 100W
352-3664B210120Angled for 30 & 40W
352-3652B210020Straight for 30 & 40W
Replacement Bits
352-3640SJ82160100 Watt Iron
352-3639SH8216080 Watt Iron
352-3627SG8216040 Watt Iron
352-3615SF8216030 Watt Iron
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.